Inner Lemons

ACROSS
1. Prune, pre-desiccation
5. Inarticulate expression
of hostility
10. Cylindrical container
13. Location of the domicile of
the recipient of a bag of
wool, in a nursery rhyme
14. Lubricated
15. Ashen
16. Doing the thing
17. Work that's
actually relaxing?
19. Variety of Buddhism
20. Injure severely
21. Facilitated
22. Clever tenant?
26. Fairy cousin
27. "We're __ own!"
28. Go back and forth
31. Like Rococo art
34. "Thine," in modern dialect
35. Interoffice communication
36. It matches the scarlet hot-
tub and the crimson towels?
38. Obedient youth?
40. Experiences ocularly
41. Baby's place
43. Croatia neighbor
44, Advanced in years
45. Our planet, in Latin
47. Alter the color of
48. Ordnance-oriented
origamist?
52. Detached
55. Eroded
56. Seasonal affliction
57. Hotel patron's purchase?
60. Feat
61. Spherical hairdo
62. Kilns
63. Tear
64. Source of honey and wax
65. Our planet, in English
66. Remain
DOWN
1. Public square
2. After awhile
3. By accident
4. Encountered
5. L.A. region
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6. Creation ex
7. Post-nuptial payment
8. Sib or coz
9. Bad cholesterol, abbr.
10. Taxis
11. Natural balm
12. Aficionado, slangily
15. Late-night Carson
predecessor
18. Lecher's look
20. What a soldier out-of-
uniform wears
23. Tire mishaps
24. One who doesn't just talk
about it
25. Mavens
28. Duck's pair
29. Mine: Fr.
30. Court painter to Carlos IV
31. Estimator's
qualifying phrase
32. Stagger

33.
35.

37.
39.
42.
45.

46.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

53.
54.
58.

59.
60.

Frequent Emmy
recipient DeGeneres
Frequent Oscar
recipient Streep

Be worthy of

Gave false hope to
Watchdog victim
President and Chief Justice
William Howard
Designate

Salmon variety
Unspoiled

Justice Kagan, to friends
Of a sanguine hue
Inhabitant of a Middle
Eastern peninsula
Death alternative
Damsel threatener
Object of infantile
fascination, sometimes
Fertility clinic cells
M.D.s



